Position

City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Senior Deputy City Attorney

Executive Legal Secretary

Other Positions Held City

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$279,400
$166,767
$151,707

$76,980

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,399
$33,057
$41,530
$19,643



