Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Vernon	City Attorney	\$279,400	\$46,399
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Vernon	City Attorney	\$166,767	\$33,057
Senior Deputy City Attorney		Vernon	City Attorney	\$151,707	\$41,530
Executive Legal Secretary		Vernon	City Attorney	\$76,980	\$19,643